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E R T BE B RIS B i i T
Trade Marks Registry, Intellectual Property Department
The Government of the Hong Kong Special Administrative Region
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JEBIEBIDE 34 RIEET M Ek M o ibs: -

TRADE MARK REGISTRATIONS REMOVED

The following trade mark registrations have expired and have been removed from the
register under section 50 (G) of the Trade Marks Ordinance (Cap. 559) and rule 34 of the
Trade Marks Rules (Cap. 559 sub. leg.).

[111] [G11] [151] [730] [740 / 750]
EERIE Tk BRI 4RaR st E A - iR H #A PN A e A ANRIRR L -
Trade Mark Class No. Date of Date of Owner's Name Owner's Address for
No. Registration Removal Service
19520546 30 29-02-1952 01-09-2008 UNILEVER N.V. BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON
HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD,
HONG KONG.
19590607 19 27-02-1959 28-08—-2008 NIPPON SHEET GLASS WILKINSON & GRIST
COMPANY LIMITED, 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.
1959B1362 9 02—-03-1959 03—09-2008 3M COMPANY REBECCA LO & CO.
1408, DINA HOUSE,
RUTTONJEE CENTRE, 11
DUDDELL STREET, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.
19730717 21 02—-03-1973 03—-09-2008 KWOK HON LAM N/A
TRADING AS TAI SANG
INDUSTRIAL COMPANY
19761370 16 01-03-1973 02—-09-2008 THE GOODYEAR TIRE & JSM
RUBBER COMPANY 19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER
ROAD, HONG KONG.
19770567 2 01-03-1973 02—-09-2008 THE GOODYEAR TIRE & JSM

1/11

RUBBER COMPANY

19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER
ROAD, HONG KONG.
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19770568

19873227

19880153

19880288

19880381

19881339

19881958

1988B0300

1988B0925

1988B0926

1988B4044

19891572

16

25

17

28

28

AfiEH ] Publication Date: 05-09-2008

01-03-1973

27-02-1987

27-02—-1987

02-03—-1987

02-03-1987

28-02-1987

27-02-1987

02-03-1987

27-02-1987

27-02-1987

27-02-1987

27-02—-1987

02-09-2008

28-08-2008

28-08-2008

03-09-2008

03-09-2008

29-08-2008

28-08-2008

03-09-2008

28—08—-2008

28-08-2008

28-08-2008

28-08-2008

2/11

THE GOODYEAR TIRE &

RUBBER COMPANY

OEY PHEI YUAN

TRADING AS KAM LUNG

COMPANY

KABUSHIKI KAISHA
COLUMBUS

CLUETT, PEABODY &
CO., INC.

F. HOFFMANN-LA
ROCHE AG.

WYETH

HUI WAI TUNG
TRADING AS SHUI
LUNG TRADING CO.

SILVER CORN CO.
LTD.

KABUSHIKI KAISHA
COLUMBUS

KABUSHIKI KAISHA
COLUMBUS

BANFI LIMITED

ALCHEMY IT, INC.

JSM

19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER
ROAD, HONG KONG.

N/A

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

JSM

19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER
ROAD, HONG KONG.

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

WENPING & CO.

17/F., TUNG WAI
COMMERCIAL BLDG., 111
GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG
KONG.

N/A

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

N/A

DEACONS
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1990B1514 25
200111939 42
200111979 25
200112059 36
200112419 16
200112478 30
200112576 9
200113038 31
200113187 9

AfiEH ] Publication Date: 05-09-2008

28-02-1987

27-02-2001

02-03-2001

27-02-2001

28-02-2001

01-03-2001

02-03-2001

27-02-2001

01-03-2001

29-08-2008

28—08—-2008

03-09-2008

28-08-2008

29-08-2008

02-09-2008

03-09-2008

28—08—-2008

02—-09-2008

3/11

ROBERT COMSTOCK,
L.L.C.

L & Y BEAUTY CENTRE
LIMITED

MANRICO HOLDING
S.P.A.

AMVESCAP PLC

GUANGDONG ZHONGSHUN
PAPER INDUSTRY
GROUP CO., LTD.

SOUTH BEACH
BEVERAGE COMPANY ,
INC.

FANCY JOY LIMITED

MARS, INCORPORATED

CHU-SHIK-HOE-SA JS—
JUNG—BO—-TONG—SIN

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

WHOLE LINK LIMITED

ROOM 2301, 23/F., WORLD-
WIDE HOUSE, 19 DES VOEUX
ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

BARLOW LYDE & GILBERT
SUITE 1901, 19F, CHEUNG
KONG CENTER, 2 QUEEN'S
ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

GUANGDONG ZHONGSHUN
PAPER INDUSTRY GROUP
CO., LTD

RM C, 6/F, GEE WING
CHANG IND. BLDG., NO. 6
FUNG YIP ST., CHAI WAN,
HONG KONG.

ROBIN BRIDGE & JOHN LIU
6TH FLOOR, WINCOME
CENTRE, 39 DES VOEUX
ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY
SERVICES CENTRE/HONG
KONG PRODUCTIVITY
COUNCIL

IPSC, HKPC BUILDING, 78
TAT CHEE AVENUE,
KOWLOON, HONG KONG.

Yu & Partners

Suite 1802—-3, Golden
Centre, 188 Des Voeux
Road, Central, Hong
Kong.

NTD PATENT & TRADE MARK
AGENCY LTD.
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200113188

200113553

200114066

2001B13854

200200300

200200632

200201393

200201459

200201472

25

11

25

25

38

25
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02-03—-2001

01-03-2001

02-03-2001

27-02-2001

27-02—-2001

02-03-2001

02-03-2001

02-03-2001

27-02-2001

03-09-2008

02-09-2008

03-09-2008

28-08-2008

28-08-2008

03-09-2008

03-09-2008

03-09-2008

28—08—-2008

4/11

(S INFORMATION &
COMMUNTCATION CO.,
LTD.)

BEAUTILIFE LIMITED

ENVIRECOR, INC.

SONEIL LIMITED

NEW QUANTUM
BIOLOGICAL

TECHNOLOGY CO. LTD.

BC2003 FASHION
LIMITED

KWONG FAT LOONG
COMPANY LIMITED

HK BAISEN GROUP
LIMITED

SMARTPIPES, INC.

FANG MU CHANG ,

UNITS 1805-6, 18/F,
GREENFIELD TOWER,
CONCORDIA PLAZA, NO. 1,
SCIENCE MUSEUM ROAD,
TSIMSHATSUI EAST,
KOWLOON, HONG KONG.

WENPING & CO.

17/F., TUNG WAI
COMMERCTAL BLDG., 111
GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG
KONG.

WENPING & CO.

17/F., TUNG WAI
COMMERCTAL BLDG., 111
GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG
KONG.

CHEUNG, CHAN & CHUNG
UNIT 5505, 55/F,
HOPEWELL CENTRE, 183
QUEEN'S ROAD EAST,
WANCHAT, HONG KONG.

N/A

VINCENT LUK & ASSOCIATES

UNIT A, 13TH FLOOR,
NATHAN COMMERCIAL
BUILDING, 430 NATHAN
ROAD, KOWLOON, HONG
KONG.

C.C. HO & COMPANY
LIMITED

3/F., SHUN FENG
INTERNATIONAL CENTRE,
182 QUEEN'S ROAD EAST,
HONG KONG.

N/A

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

HONG KONG WAN LONG UF
RERISTRATIONS LIMITED
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200202328

200202509

200202625

200203736

200204894

200205049

200205952

200206148

200206175

14

14

17

26

25

25
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27-02—-2001

01-03-2001

02-03-2001

02—-03-2001

02-03-2001

02-03-2001

27-02-2001

28-02-2001

01-03-2001

28-08-2008

02-09-2008

03-09-2008

03-09-2008

03-09-2008

03-09-2008

28-08-2008

29-08-2008

02-09-2008

5/11

Citizen Holdings
Kabushiki Kaisha
also trading as

Citizen Holdings
Co., Ltd.

TRINITY INDUSTRIES,
INC.

TIM INDUSTRIES LTD.

LAM SOON TRADEMARK
LIMITED

AFFLUENCE
DEVELOPMENT GROUP
COMPANY LIMITED

HO TAI INDUSTRIAL
CO., LTD.

Z1P INDUSTRY
LIMITED

WORLD INVESTMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

GENOVA FASHION

RM 701, SINO CENTRE,
582—592 NATHAN ROAD,
MONGKOK, KOWLOON, HONG
KONG.

Deacons

3rd — 7th, 14th & 29th
Floors Alexandra House,
Central HONG KONG

P.C. WOO & CO.

RM 1225, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

Lam Soon Trademark
Limited

3/F Lam Soon Building,
21 Dai Fu Street, Tai Po
Industrial Estate, Tai
Po, New Territories,

Hong Kong

VINCENT LUK & ASSOCIATES
UNIT A, 13TH FLOOR,
NATHAN COMMERCIAL
BUILDING, 430 NATHAN
ROAD, KOWLOON, HONG
KONG.

LUNG TIN INTERNATIONAL
PATENT & TRADEMARK AGENT
LTD.

OFFICES C &
D,8/F.,CENTRE MARK 11,
305—-313 QUEEN'S ROAD
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

N/A

BAKER & MCKENZIE

14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON
HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD,

HONG KONG.

WENPING & CO.
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200206191

200209563

200210205

200210390

200210405

200210988

200211487

200211796

200212040

21

16

39

21

12
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02-03-2001

01-03-2001

01-03-2001

02-03-2001

02-03-2001

28-02-2001

28-02-2001

02-03-2001

28-02-2001

03-09-2008

02-09-2008

02-09-2008

03-09-2008

03-09-2008

29-08-2008

29-08-2008

03-09-2008

29-08-2008

6/11

S.P.A.

PI-DESIGN AG

MAYOR INTERNATIONAL
LIMITED

STAR NEWSPAPERS

COMPANY LIMITED

LAM SOON TRADEMARK
LIMITED

PI-DESIGN AG

ANNIE TJANDIA ,

GEOFFREY, INC.

FILENET CORPORATION

MERCK KGAA

17/F., TUNG WAT
COMMERCIAL BLDG., 111
GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG
KONG.

WENPING & CO.

17/F., TUNG WAT
COMMERCIAL BLDG., 111
GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG
KONG.

ACCOUNT NOMINEES LIMITED
RM 1002, 10/F, SHIU LAM
BUILDING, 23 LUARD ROAD,
WANCHAT, HONG KONG.

STAR NEWSPAPERS COMPANY
LIMITED.

22/F SINO FAVOUR CENTRE,
1 ON YIP STREET, CHAI
WAN, HK.

Lam Soon Trademark
Limited

3/F Lam Soon Building,
21 Dai Fu Street, Tai Po
Industrial Estate, Tai
Po, New Territories,
Hong Kong

WENPING & CO.

17/F., TUNG WAI
COMMERCTAL BLDG., 111
GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG
KONG.

CHAN CHEONG YUNG

7F HONG NING HSE., 17 PO
YAN ST., SHEUNG WAN,
HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

WENPING & CO.

17/F., TUNG WAI
COMMERCIAL BLDG., 111
GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG
KONG.

DEACONS
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200213410

2002B00448

2002B00616

2002B00679

2002B01980

2002B03735

2002B03860

2002B04075

35

41

32

41
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27-02—-2001

27-02-2001

28—02—-2001

02-03-2001

02-03-2001

27-02-2001

28-02-2001

02-03-2001

28-08-2008

28—08—-2008

29-08-2008

03-09-2008

03-09-2008

28-08-2008

29-08-2008

03-09-2008

7/11

SEIKO EPSON
KABUSHIKI KAISHA
(SEIKO EPSON
CORPORATION)

Citizen Holdings
Kabushiki Kaisha
also trading as

Citizen Holdings
Co., Ltd.

CCVI BEARING
COMPANY

JUNIPER NETWORKS,
INC.

INTERNATIONAL
MANAGERS

ASSOCIATION LIMITED

LAM SOON TRADEMARK
LIMITED

GEOFFREY, INC.

CHUO HATSUJO
KABUSHIKI KAISHA
(CHUO SPRING CO.,
LTD.)

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

MARKS & CLERK

LEVEL 9, CYBERPORT 1,
100 CYBERPORT ROAD, POK
FU LAM, HONG KONG.

Deacons

3rd — 7th, 14th & 29th
Floors Alexandra House,
Central HONG KONG

CHINA.HK INTELLECTUAL
PROPERTY SERVICES CO.,
LTD.

2503-6, 25/F, CC WU
BUILDING, 302-308
HENNESSY ROAD, HONG KONG
HONG KONG

Ho, Wong & Wong,
Solicitors & Notaries
Suite 2508, Tower 1,
Lippo Centre, 89
Queensway, Hong Kong.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS
AGENTS CLUB CO. LIMITED
RM 307, DOMINION CENTRE,
NO.43-59, QUEEN'S RD
EAST, WANCHAI, HONG
KONG.

Lam Soon Trademark
Limited

3/F Lam Soon Building,
21 Dai Fu Street, Tai Po
Industrial Estate, Tai
Po, New Territories,
Hong Kong

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

CLT PATENT & TRADEMARK
@.xX.) LTD.

UNIT 09, 34/F, OFFICE
TOWER, CONVENTION PLAZA,
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2002B04245

2002B05288

2002B06176

2002B07431

2002B07432

2002B07755

2002B07803

2002B08897

5

29

30

29

AfiEH ] Publication Date: 05-09-2008

27-02-2001

01-03-2001

02-03-2001

01-03-2001

01-03-2001

28-02-2001

01-03-2001

27-02-2001

28—08—-2008

02-09-2008

03-09-2008

02-09-2008

02-09-2008

29-08-2008

02-09-2008

28—08—-2008

8/11

METALOR
TECHNOLOGIES
INTERNATIONAL SA
QMETALOR
TECHNOLOGIES
INTERNATIONAL AG)
(METALOR
TECHNOLOGIES
INTERNATIONAL LTD)

PRESCRIPTIVES INC.

FUJI XEROX
KABUSHIKI KAISHA
@UJI XEROX CO.,
LTD.)

GROUPNET HOLDINGS
LIMITED

GROUPNET HOLDINGS
LIMITED

LANCOME PARFUMS ET
BEAUTE & CIE

TRINITY INDUSTRIES,
INC.

LAM SOON TRADEMARK
LIMITED

NO.1 HARBOUR ROAD,
WANCHAT, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE

14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON
HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD,
HONG KONG.

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

CHEUNG, CHAN & CHUNG
UNIT 5505, 55/F,
HOPEWELL CENTRE, 183
QUEEN'S ROAD EAST,
WANCHAT, HONG KONG.

CHEUNG, CHAN & CHUNG
UNIT 5505, 55/F,
HOPEWELL CENTRE, 183
QUEEN'S ROAD EAST,
WANCHAT, HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE

14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON
HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD,
HONG KONG.

P.C. WOO & CO.

RM 1225, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

Lam Soon Trademark
Limited

3/F Lam Soon Building,
21 Dai Fu Street, Tai Po
Industrial Estate, Tai
Po, New Territories,

Hong Kong
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2002B09401

2002B09564

2002B10276

2002B10277

2002B10772

2002B10773

2002B13017

2002B14638

2002B14807

30

11

41

42

38

42
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27-02-2001

02-03-2001

27-02-2001

27-02-2001

01-03-2001

01-03-2001

02-03-2001

01-03-2001

27-02-2001

28-08-2008

03-09-2008

28—08—-2008

28—08—-2008

02—-09-2008

02-09-2008

03-09-2008

02-09-2008

28-08-2008

9/11

LAM SOON TRADEMARK
LIMITED

HONG KONG LI TUNG
TRADING COMPANY
LIMITED

LEGRAND MINITRONICS
PTY LTD

LEGRAND MINITRONICS
PTY LTD

GROUPNET HOLDINGS
LIMITED

GROUPNET HOLDINGS
LIMITED

DIALPAD
COMMUNICATIONS,
INC.

TRINITY INDUSTRIES,
INC.

L & Y BEAUTY CENTRE

Lam Soon Trademark
Limited

3/F Lam Soon Building,
21 Dai Fu Street, Tai Po
Industrial Estate, Tai
Po, New Territories,
Hong Kong

AU YEUNG, CHENG, HO &
TIN

14TH FLOOR, FAR EAST
CONSORTIUM BUILDING, 121
DES VOEUX ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

ECCLES & LEE

SUITE 2217, JARDINE
HOUSE, 1 CONNAUGHT
PLACE, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

ECCLES & LEE

SUITE 2217, JARDINE
HOUSE, 1 CONNAUGHT
PLACE, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

CHEUNG, CHAN & CHUNG,
SOLICITORS & NOTARIES
UNIT 5505, 55/F,
HOPEWELL CENTRE, 183
QUEEN'S ROAD EAST,
WANCHAI, HONG KONG.

CHEUNG, CHAN & CHUNG,
SOLICITORS & NOTARIES
UNIT 5505, 55/F,
HOPEWELL CENTRE, 183
QUEEN'S ROAD EAST,
WANCHAT, HONG KONG.

STEPHENSON HARWOOD & LO
35TH FLOOR, BANK OF
CHINA TOWER, 1 GARDEN
ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

P.C. WOO & CO.

RM 1225, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

WHOLE LINK LIMITED
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200301021

200302843

200302844

200302845

2003B00049

2003B02222

2003B02881

2003B03421

2003B03422

41

42

18

25
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28-02-2001

28—02-2001

28—02—-2001

28—02—-2001

02-03-2001

02—-03-2001

01-03-2001

27-02-2001

27-02-2001

29-08-2008

29-08-2008

29-08-2008

29-08—-2008

03-09-2008

03-09-2008

02—-09-2008

28-08-2008

28-08-2008

10/11

LIMITED

LANCOME PARFUMS ET
BEAUTE & CIE

BEANS FACTORY PTE
LTD.

BEANS FACTORY PTE
LTD.

BEANS FACTORY PTE
LTD.

KABUSHIKI KAISHA
SHISEIDO (SHISEIDO
CO., LTD.)

JUNIPER NETWORKS,
INC.

KABUSHIKI KAISHA
SHISEIDO (SHISEIDO
CO., LTD.)

CANTERBURY LIMITED

CANTERBURY LIMITED

ROOM 2301, 23/F., WORLD-
WIDE HOUSE, 19 DES VOEUX
ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE

14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON
HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD,
HONG KONG.

VIVIEN CHAN & CO.

38/F, COSCO TOWER, GRAND
MILLENNIUM PLAZA, 183
QUEEN'S ROAD CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

VIVIEN CHAN & CO.

38/F, COSCO TOWER, GRAND
MILLENNIUM PLAZA, 183
QUEEN'S ROAD CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

VIVIEN CHAN & CO.

38/F, COSCO TOWER, GRAND
MILLENNIUM PLAZA, 183
QUEEN'S ROAD CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

HASTINGS & CO.

5/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER,
THE LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER
STREET, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

Ho, Wong & Wong,
Solicitors & Notaries
Suite 2508, Tower 1,
Lippo Centre, 89

Queensway, Hong Kong.

JSM

19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER
ROAD, HONG KONG.

SIT, FUNG, KWONG & SHUM
18TH FLOOR, GLOUCESTER
TOWER, THE LANDMARK, 11
PEDDER STREET, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

SIT, FUNG, KWONG & SHUM
18TH FLOOR, GLOUCESTER
TOWER, THE LANDMARK, 11
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2003B03423

2003B06701

2003B08514

2003B08515

2003B12799

200405931

35

28

25

35

17

9

AMiHHA Publication Date: 05-09-2008
ST IE4 % Section Name: [HFEPHAZER Trade Mark Registrations Removed

27-02-2001

27-02-2001

01-03-2001

01-03—-2001

02-03-2001

28—02-2001

28—08—-2008

28—08—-2008

02—-09-2008

02-09-2008

03-09-2008

29-08—-2008

11/11

CANTERBURY LIMITED

CANTERBURY LIMITED

GEOFFREY, INC.

GEOFFREY, INC.

HO TAI INDUSTRIAL
CO., LTD.

TALLERES DE
ESCORIAZA S.A.

PEDDER STREET, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

SIT, FUNG, KWONG & SHUM
18TH FLOOR, GLOUCESTER

TOWER, THE LANDMARK, 11
PEDDER STREET, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

SIT, FUNG, KWONG & SHUM
18TH FLOOR, GLOUCESTER

TOWER, THE LANDMARK, 11
PEDDER STREET, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

LUNG TIN INTERNATIONAL
PATENT & TRADEMARK AGENT
LTD.

OFFICES C &
D,8/F.,CENTRE MARK 11,
305—313 QUEEN'S ROAD
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

BARLOW LYDE & GILBERT
SUITE 1901, 19F, CHEUNG
KONG CENTER, 2 QUEEN'S
ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.



